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Place
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11,200 km

Nom Prénom
PAQUES Benoit
GUEBS Vincent
PANZA Philippe
GRANDJEAN Pierre
LESSUISE Philippe
DUMONT Eric
WEIDNER Daniel
GENTY Stéphane
MOLITOR André
WATELET Sébastien
BENTEIN Bjorn
PAQUES Thierry
BROUYAUX Louis
FRANCOIS Stéphen
DEPUYDT Bernard
GILLARD André
NINANE Gilles
DENDAL Didier
BALZAMO Francesco
LEEMPOELS Matthieu
BROUWERS Benoit
HERIN Jean-Francois
THIBAUT Baptiste
Inconnu il
LAMBERT Michaél
LAMETTE Pierre
QUOITIN Bernard
PROVOOST Kathy
QUIRYNEN Thibault
VANHULST Benjamin
PIERARD Stéphane
DEJET Vincent
HOGGART Philippe
GIAUX Jean-Jacques
PANZA Jean-Francois
LEGRAND Jean-Pierre
BAWIN Raphaél
CROUQUET Francis
COTE Henri-Frangois
DEFREYNE Gilles
BENTEIN Johan
GASPARD Nicolas
DELGOMBE Philippe
BOUVY Michaél
HERIN Francois
DEFAYS Philippe
Inconnu bl
MOUTON Bernard
KERSSEMEECKERS Nico
NINANE Marc
SIMONS Mathieu
KLEINKENBERG Alain
CAPRASSE Géraldine
HOLDSWORTH Andy
HOGGART Mathieu
BUYDENS Jean-Marc
CHAMBERLAND Benoit
MAURIN Nathalie
NANNAN Bénédicte
HAVET Nora
MONFORT Gisele
LOUIS Vincent

Temps

00:39:12
00:42:06
00:42:34
00:42:55
00:43:22
00:43:51
00:44:02
00:44.07
00:44:21
00:46:13
00:47:05
00:47:06
00:47:24
00:48:19
00:48:26
00:48:52
00:49:00
00:49:08
00:49:15
00:49:39
00:49:54
00:49:59
00:50:14
00:50:21
00:50:28
00:50:39
00:50:42
00:51:05
00:51:09
00:51:31
00:52:11
00:52:17
00:52:30
00:52:50
00:53:24
00:53:56
00:54:00
00:54:04
00:54:40
00:54:42
00:55:01
00:55:09
00:55:11
00:55:42
00:55:58
00:56:10
00:56:21
00:56:24
00:56:26
00:56:28
00:56:33
00:56:40
00:56:42
00:57:03
00:57:10
00:57:24
00:57:38
00:57:49
00:58:03
00:58:07
00:58:14
00:58:37

Moyenne/h EF D Al A2 A3 EH S V1 V2 V3 Points

17,143
15,962
15,787
15,658
15,496
15,325
15,261
15,232
15,152
14,540
14,273
14,268
14,177
13,908
13,875
13,752
13,714
13,677
13,645
13,535
13,467
13,444
13,378
13,347
13,316
13,268
13,254
13,155
13,138
13,044
12,878
12,853
12,800
12,719
12,584
12,460
12,444
12,429
12,293
12,285
12,214
12,185
12,178
12,065
12,007
11,964
11,925
11,915
11,908
11,901
11,883
11,859
11,852
11,779
11,755
11,707
11,660
11,623
11,576
11,563
11,540
11,464
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1000
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1000
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880

0
870
960
950

1000
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920
910

1000
900
770
890
890
990
980
990
970
880




64 MATHY Bertrand 00:58:41 11,451 750

:58: 26
6 CHENOIX Pierre 00:58:52 11,416 14 7

68 CUGNON Marc 00:59:17 11,335 15 6

70 GODEFROID Gaétan 00:59:25 11,310 13 8
72 DE VOOGHT Guy 00:59:52 11,225 14 7
74 DELCOURT Thierry 01:00:45 11,062 16 85

76 Inconnu el 01:01:07 10,995

78 GRAAS Nicole 01:01:58 10,845 6 95
80 MICHA Pol 01:02:41 10,721 15 6
2 ivi :03: 18

8 LEFEVRE Olivier 01:03:01 10,664 3

84 CROUQUET Cindy 01:04:07 10,481 3 8

86 COLLARD Philippe 01:04:39 10,394 19 82
88 HATERT Bernadette 01:05:24 10,275 1 1000

90 TREMBLOY Mélanie 01:08:02 9,878 4 97

92 DAWANCE Véronique 01:08:03 9,875 7 4
94 LOBET Jean-Marie 01:08:25 9,822 19 82
96 HEYNE Carine 01:09:23 9,685 1 1000

98 MELOTTE Patrice 01:10:06 9,586 23 78

100 MALHERBE Eric 01:11:25 9,410 31 0
102 FERRANT Sylvie 01:12:38 9,252 10 1
104 ROBERTY José 01:16:08 8,827 24 7

106 HUET Michel 01:23:43 8,027 25 760

2 VINCENT William 00:25:36 14,297

:25: 1
:26: 1

4 MARCHAL Sylvain 00:26:00 14,077

6 DEJET Baptiste 00:26:50 13,640 3

8 AMEEUW Gabin 00:28:02 13,056

:28: 5
1 LAFFINEUR Jérome 00:28:24 12,887 6

12 QUIRYNEN Nathan 00:28:31 12,835 7

14 LAMETTE Cyril 00:28:42 12,753

1 TOUSSAINT Nicolas 00:30:09 12,139

18 DELANNOY Corentin 00:31:38 11,570 9




20 VERVOORT Damien 00:31:58 11,449

22 THOMAS Sébastien 00:32:24 11,296 6

24 PETIT Antonin 00:32:31 11,256 12
3

26 HANKARD Luc 00:33:00 11,091

28 MAREE Dimitri 00:33:31 10,920 2

30 MAROT Simon 00:33:36 10,893 8
32 LEBOUTTE Didier 00:35:30 10,310 4
34 STEVENIN Guillaume 00:35:50 10,214

36 DUBOIS Philippe 00:36:00 10,167 5

38 DENTZ Manon 00:36:03 10,153
40 MOLITOR Justine 00:36:20 10,073 6
42 HOTUA Delphine 00:36:41 9,977 2

44 DROPSY Bernadette 00:37:07 9,861 2

46 VINCENT Dominique 00:37:14 9,830 3
48 STEVENIN Thierry 00:37:48 9,683 8
50 DAIX Virginie 00:37:58 9,640 3

52 CLERIN Anne 00:38:13 9,577 4

54 LESCRENIER Valérie 00:38:30 9,506 4
edi :38: 6

5 BUFFET Bénédicte 00:38:48 9,433

58 MOLITOR Justine 00:39:20 9,305 8

60 GREGOIRE Marie-Claire 00:40:01 9,146 5

6 GEORGES Justine 00:40:42 8,993

2 i :40: 9
64 PETIT Marie-Eglantine  00:41:39 8,788 6

66 BECCU Pina 00:43:04 8,498 1

68 LEBOUTTE Vinciane 00:43:38 8,388 8
70 SEYLAN Aima 00:44:11 8,284 7
72 DEOM Pascal 00:44:25 8,240 11

74 MAHY Didier 00:44:29 8,228 10

76 BOSENDORF Leslie 00:44:45 8,179 8
78 BANCHEREAU Roxane 00:45:29 8,047 13

80 SAEGERMAN Viviane 00:46:44 7,832 8

82 COURTOIS Pascale 00:56:09 6,518



